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Anlage Herren 30 1
Am Bahnhof 1 b, 66484 Althornbach MF: Ulf De Hooge; T 063389947440
T 06338 7315 (Clubhaus) G 06332 905577 tc-althornbach@t-online.de ulf13wild@googlemail.com

Sportwart/in Ra. Name (Nat.)
Helfenstein, Tim

T 0176/22102897 Tim-Helfenstein@gmx.de Helfenstein, Tim
Weidler, Christian
Benoit, Steffen

Dr. Sand, Nicolai
Goebes, Patrick
Sommer, Dominik
Wiese, Philip

Sand, Marian
Machhura, Christian
Benoit, Christian
Creuzburg, Florian
De Hooge, UIf
Wéschler, Till
Flickinger, Sven
Zimmermann, Kai
Holzer, Tim

Stauch, Tobias
Degen, Christian
Moschel, Daniel
Hoffmann, Andreas
21 Dr. Schmidt, Mathias

Jugendwart/in
Bouquet, Elena
T 01744762437 elena.bouquet@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Sand, Hans Peter
T 017638141191 hpsand@web.de
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

19001955
18151067
18550570
18151208
18800163
19053302
18500667
18704967
17951815
18551977
18754046
18152914
19156112
17954223
18889735
18890509
18403262
18654216
19156111
18152915
18553177

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK7,0
LK8,1
LK9,1
LK11,1
LK14,1
LK14,1
LK19,1
LK23,1
LK22,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
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